
 1215 Houbolt Rd-Multi Purpose Bldg  Joliet  IL  60431000000

 Premise ID 8001953416

 Rate RATE4

 Current Account Number 3842824375

 Current Customer Type Utility Sales Service

 

Status Codes:

CAN - Cancelled

REV - Revised Billing

FIN - Final

MXS - Meter Exchange Set Read

MXR - Meter Exchange Removal Read

FF - Fixed Factor Change

 

Michael Ellis <mtellis@e-quantum.org>

Joliet Junior College Event Center 
2 messages

Michael Ellis <mtellis@e-quantum.org> Fri, Feb 19, 2021 at 9:07 AM
To: Nicor Auth Release <gtqa@nicor.com>

Good Afternoon Nicor, 

Sorry I was unaware of this account when I sent over the other request.

Attached is an LOA for the new Event Center.

Can you please send back the last 24 months usage, MDCQ, etc?

Have a good weekend.

Thanks

Mike

Michael T. Ellis
Principal 
E-Quantum Consul�ng, LLC.
p:  309.365.6222  m: 309-714-9832
e:   mtellis@e-quantum.org 
w:  www.e-quantum.org
“Powerful Assistance in Energy Procurement”

       Note: The information contained in this electronic communication is proprietary and confidential – it is intended for the use of the designated addressee only.

JJC Event Center Nicor LOA.pdf 
15K

Villaloboz, Helen Ruby <RVillal@southernco.com> Fri, Feb 19, 2021 at 9:21 AM
To: "mtellis@e-quantum.org" <mtellis@e-quantum.org>

Billing Transcript Report

Top of Form

Bottom of Form

 

Read Types:

EST - Estimate

PRO - Prorate

CUS - Customer Read

REG - Regular

 

Bseg ID SA ID Start Date End Date Issued Date
Monthly

Customer
Charge

Amount # of Days Status Meter # Meter
Reading

Read
Type CCF BTU Therms GSC/PGA Deg

Days

384343439482 3842469167 2021-01-13 2021-02-11 2021-02-11 $204.99 $3887.85 29  4795906 47365 REG 8793 1.0490 9223.85 0.2900 1175

384484944358 3842469167 2020-12-11 2021-01-13 2021-01-15 $204.99 $3565.61 33  4795906 39549 REG 8013 1.0490 8406.03 0.2900 1099

https://www.google.com/maps/search/1215+Houbolt+Rd?entry=gmail&source=g
mailto:mtellis@e-quantum.org
http://www.e-quantum.org/
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=bd8365f2ed&view=att&th=177bad51f7981855&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_klcfgay80&safe=1&zw


Bseg ID SA ID Start Date End Date Issued Date
Monthly

Customer
Charge

Amount # of Days Status Meter # Meter
Reading

Read
Type CCF BTU Therms GSC/PGA Deg

Days

384713149426 3842469167 2020-11-11 2020-12-11 2021-01-15 $204.99 $2950.60 30  4795906 32426 REG 6603 1.0480 6919.55 0.2800 710

384700974507 3842469167 2020-10-11 2020-11-11 2021-01-15 $204.99 $2747.45 31  4795906 26557 REG 6146 1.0490 6447.02 0.2800 402

384108927099 3842469167 2020-08-11 2020-10-11 2021-01-15 $416.45 $3650.64 61  4795906 21094 REG 8224 1.0490 8626.71 0.2500 96

384612142328 3842469167 2020-07-12 2020-08-11 2021-01-15 $205.14 $1330.05 30  4795906 13784 REG 2980 1.0500 3129.13 0.2400 0

384269329363 3842469167 2020-05-13 2020-07-12 2021-01-15 $410.04 $1724.87 60  4795906 11135 REG 3243 1.0510 3408.78 0.2500 35

384052719313 3842469167 2020-03-13 2020-05-13 2021-01-15 $416.33 $4912.98 61  4795906 8252 PRO 11525 1.0500 12100.72 0.2600 1041

384487796826 3842469167 2020-01-30 2020-03-13 2021-01-15 $293.48 $5849.82 43  4795906 98008 PRO 14569 1.0490 15282.61 0.2600 1316

384134199018 3842469167 2020-01-13 2020-01-30 2021-01-15 $116.02 $3203.66 17  4795906 85058 REG 8163 1.0470 8546.66 0.2600 615

384568359275 3842469167 2019-11-11 2020-01-13 2021-01-15 $429.98 $9806.15 63  4795906 77802 PRO 24541 1.0470 25694.16 0.2600 1849

384213352318 3842469167 2019-09-11 2019-11-11 2021-01-15 $385.75 $3929.99 61  4795906 55988 PRO 8414 1.0450 8792.49 0.2900 634

384901130310 3842469167 2019-07-12 2019-09-11 2021-01-15 $347.96 $395.26 61  4795906 48509 PRO 0 0.0000 0.00 0.0000 0

384255280212 3842469167 2019-05-13 2019-07-12 2021-01-15 $339.50 $946.99 60  4795906 48509 PRO 1103 1.0400 1146.60 0.3600 83

384694226195 3842469167 2019-03-13 2019-05-13 2021-01-15 $338.60 $8352.57 61  4795906 47529 PRO 16410 1.0380 17033.96 0.3600 991

384519687373 3842469167 2020-11-11 2020-12-11 2020-12-14 $204.99 $2761.36 30 CAN 4795906 94500 EST 6134 1.0480 6427.90 0.2800 710

384116053723 3842469167 2020-10-11 2020-11-11 2020-11-12 $204.99 $1681.07 31 CAN 4795906 89048 EST 3509 1.0490 3680.80 0.2800 402

384406509896 3842469167 2020-09-11 2020-10-11 2020-10-14 $204.68 $532.59 30 CAN 4795906 85929 EST 745 1.0490 781.24 0.2600 90

384410371304 3842469167 2020-08-11 2020-09-11 2020-09-15 $204.94 $244.87 31 CAN 4795906 85267 EST 54 1.0500 56.70 0.2400 6

384907400213 3842469167 2020-07-12 2020-08-11 2020-08-13 $205.14 $218.95 30 CAN 4795906 85219 EST 0 0.0000 0.00 0.0000 0

384063416711 3842469167 2020-06-12 2020-07-12 2020-07-15 $205.14 $218.40 30 CAN 4795906 85219 EST 0 0.0000 0.00 0.0000 0

384620260465 3842469167 2020-05-13 2020-06-12 2020-06-15 $204.90 $338.03 30 CAN 4795906 85219 EST 277 1.0510 290.86 0.2600 35

384588892023 3842469167 2020-04-14 2020-05-13 2020-05-13 $204.75 $1593.91 29 CAN 4795906 84973 EST 3502 1.0500 3677.23 0.2600 423

384802181506 3842469167 2020-03-13 2020-04-14 2020-04-15 $204.75 $2369.29 32 CAN 4795906 81860 EST 5562 1.0500 5840.10 0.2600 618

384864874805 3842469167 2020-02-12 2020-03-13 2020-03-13 $204.75 $3445.86 30 CAN 4795906 76916 EST 8467 1.0490 8881.62 0.2600 896

384173839890 3842469167 2020-01-13 2020-02-12 2020-02-14 $204.75 $3897.25 30 CAN 4795906 69390 EST 9687 1.0480 10152.36 0.2600 1035

384940560894 3842469167 2019-12-11 2020-01-13 2020-01-13 $204.75 $3602.22 33 CAN 4795906 60779 EST 8876 1.0470 9293.43 0.2600 967

384706518064 3842469167 2019-11-11 2019-12-11 2019-12-16 $204.75 $3119.31 30 CAN 4795906 52889 EST 7541 1.0460 7887.75 0.2700 882

384079927899 3842469167 2019-10-10 2019-11-11 2019-11-11 $204.75 $2278.56 32 CAN 4795906 46186 EST 5101 1.0450 5330.28 0.2800 603

384975591339 3842469167 2019-09-11 2019-10-10 2019-10-14 $173.08 $330.79 29 CAN 4795906 41652 EST 284 1.0440 295.97 0.3000 31

384942085604 3842469167 2019-08-12 2019-09-11 2019-09-11 $171.14 $194.95 30 CAN 4795906 41400 EST 0 0.0000 0.00 0.0000 0

384734387297 3842469167 2019-07-12 2019-08-12 2019-08-14 $171.11 $193.85 31 CAN 4795906 41400 EST 0 0.0000 0.00 0.0000 0

384470817296 3842469167 2019-06-12 2019-07-12 2019-07-12 $171.22 $277.59 30 CAN 4795906 41400 EST 150 1.0400 155.61 0.3600 19

384830284772 3842469167 2019-05-13 2019-06-12 2019-06-12 $168.28 $453.56 30 CAN 4795906 41267 EST 512 1.0390 531.83 0.3600 64

384119149093 3842469167 2019-04-11 2019-05-13 2019-05-13 $166.52 $1909.41 32 CAN 4795906 40812 EST 3468 1.0380 3600.17 0.3600 410

384775385670 3842469167 2019-03-13 2019-04-11 2019-04-12 $166.52 $2791.78 29 CAN 4795906 37729 EST 5385 1.0380 5590.01 0.3600 581

384512613550 3842469167 2019-02-11 2019-03-13 2019-03-13 $166.52 $6992.88 30 FF 4795906 32942 EST 8051 1.0380 8356.41 0.3500 852

384512613550 FF 4795906 25786 REG 6353 1.0380 6594.30 317

384013362037 3842469167 2019-01-11 2019-02-11 2019-02-11 $166.52 $6458.08 31  4795906 20154 EST 13270 1.0380 13774.04 0.3500 1414

384894847369 3842469167 2018-12-11 2019-01-11 2019-01-11 $166.52 $4098.33 31  4795906 8390 EST 8275 1.0370 8581.18 0.3500 917



**Indicates this meter was exchanged

P - Indicates a Primary meter

Bseg ID SA ID Start Date End Date Issued Date
Monthly

Customer
Charge

Amount # of Days Status Meter # Meter
Reading

Read
Type CCF BTU Therms GSC/PGA Deg

Days

384965587739 3842469167 2018-11-09 2018-12-11 2018-12-11 $166.52 $4502.85 32  4795906 1054 EST 9155 1.0370 9493.57 0.3500 1068

384725509628 3842469167 2018-10-10 2018-11-09 2018-11-09 $166.52 $2256.47 30  4795906 92938 EST 4271 1.0360 4424.34 0.3600 509

384302770492 3842469167 2018-09-11 2018-10-10 2018-10-10 $166.52 $381.22 29  4795906 89152 EST 369 1.0360 382.13 0.3700 44

384457172787 3842469167 2018-08-10 2018-09-11 2018-09-11 $166.53 $178.18 32  4795906 88825 EST 0 0.0000 0.00 0.0000 0

384586023703 3842469167 2018-07-12 2018-08-10 2018-08-10 $166.54 $176.40 29  4795906 88825 EST 0 0.0000 0.00 0.0000 0

384532984831 3842469167 2018-06-12 2018-07-12 2018-07-12 $166.40 $179.57 30  4795906 88825 EST 8 1.0360 8.18 0.3600 1

384473856384 3842469167 2018-05-11 2018-06-12 2018-06-13 $166.29 $501.72 32  4795906 88818 EST 658 1.0360 681.29 0.3500 81

384398251687 3842469167 2018-04-12 2018-05-11 2018-05-11 $166.27 $1534.94 29  4795906 88235 EST 3006 1.0360 3114.34 0.3300 340

384405631039 3842469167 2018-03-13 2018-04-12 2018-04-12 $166.27 $3388.50 30  4795906 85570 EST 7482 1.0360 7751.37 0.3100 805

384761163425 3842469167 2018-02-09 2018-03-13 2018-03-13 $166.27 $3984.38 32  4795906 78937 EST 8857 1.0360 9175.91 0.3200 926

 

 

From: Michael Ellis <mtellis@e-quantum.org>  
Sent: Friday, February 19, 2021 9:08 AM 
To: GTQA <GTQA@southernco.com> 
Subject: Joliet Junior College Event Center

 

Good Afternoon Nicor, 

 

Sorry I was unaware of this account when I sent over the other request.

 

Attached is an LOA for the new Event Center.

 

Can you please send back the last 24 months usage, MDCQ, etc?

 

Have a good weekend.

 

Thanks

 

Mike

 

Michael T. Ellis
Principal 
E-Quantum Consulting, LLC.
p:  309.365.6222  m: 309-714-9832
e:   mtellis@e-quantum.org 
w:  www.e-quantum.org [e-quantum.org]
“Powerful Assistance in Energy Procurement”

      Note: The information contained in this electronic communication is proprietary and confidential – it is intended for the use of the designated addressee only.

 

JJC Event Center Nicor LOA.pdf 
15K
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